

MMSSY (Gen) 372/241 9205608N 10457'21W

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

415449 20507 24 05/21/2014 178 494 100000

2190505/07/14. 370 280 24/24/15 21/4 410 1000
DIVISION

Agreement No. 08/5BD/MBD/23-24
(F295 27262211)

C- Cost 9942962 = 0
M- Cost 638385 = 0
Total 10581311 = 0
MBNO - 3258
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of start:- 19/4/23

Date of completion 18/4/24

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. P/V & fixing working Bench					
Mark - - E/1					
1.20 km			P-8		
@ 36545.08/km				Rs.	43854 =
2. Clearing & grubbing					
road lead - - E/1					
0.42 Hec.			P-6		
@ 52970.33/Hec.				Rs.	22,248 =
3. Const. of embankment					
1000 m lead - - E/1					
@ 190.57/m ²				Rs.	286293 =
4. Construction of sub					
Grade & E/Shoulder - - E/1					
583.80 m ²			P-6		
273.28 m ²			P-11		
857.08 m ²					
@ 192.25/m ²				Rs.	164,774 =
5. Construction of GRS					
Gm 1 - - E/1					
454.50 m ²			P-6		
@ 3373.22/m ²				Rs.	1533128 =
6. H/P/V & laying WBM					
Gm III - - E/1					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
340.88 m ³			P-7		
@ 3726.45/m ³					Rs. 1270,272 =
I P/V & laying C.C. pavement					
17.30 - - 17.1					
673.20 m ²			P-7		
54.0 m ²			P-11		
727.20 m ²					
@ 6925.90/m ²					Rs. 5036,514 =
8 P/V & Laying 300 mm					
Dia cable duct - - 5.9					
37.50 m			P-12		
@ 1664.44/m					Rs. 62417 =
9 P/V & Laying Logo					
& infra of project - - 17.1					
2 Nos.			P-7		
@ 9792.27/Nos.					Rs. 19585
					8439,085 =
Add GST @ 12% m					1012690 =
Add L.C.D @ 1%					84391 =
Add S.F.C					102173 =
					9740,789 =
Less 10% below					(-) 974079 =
					8766710 =
Less previous payment					8265703 =
					Rs. 501,007 =

Continuation

Ashish C
24/9/25
S.E